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Basic Information

APP/2023/5681288846

Full Name: DAUDA, SAMA'ILA

Date of Birth: 2005-04-05 - (18 yrs)

Place of Birth: Malumfashi

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: NIGERIA

State: Katsina LGA:
Phone Number: 08028946194 Email:
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Suleman Dauda Relationship
Phone 09077206541 Email

Course Details

Faculty Pharmaceutical Sciences

Programme B. Pharmacy

Malumfashi

samailad7941@gmail.com

Sibling

sdauda@gmail.com

Department

Pharmacy



O-Levels

Exam Type:
Exam Year:
Exam Number:
Center Number:
Center Name:

Sitting:

Subject

English Language
Mathematics
Agricultural Science
Animal Husbandry
Biology

Chemistry
Commerce

CIVIC EDUCATION

Physics

A-Level

NECO

2021

2110369536AJ

0160302

ECWA Secondary School, Malumfashi

1

Grade
C6
C4
C4
B3
C5
C5
C4
B3

B3



JAMB Detalils

JAMB No. 202210005777BF

UTME Result

1. English Language 50
2 . Biology 58
3. Physics 59
4 . Chemistry 54
Aggregate 0

Transaction Details | PU1690793777

RRR 130874440661 Amount 2000.00

Payment Status Paid Payment Date 2023-07-31 08:56:17

Payment Purpose PUTME Form Purchase



